Pr
ec
is
io
n
Po
ts
ET

• Housing material: High temp.
thermoplastic
• 55° deflection angle (±27.5°)
• 5KΩ 340° potentiometer
• Square deflection pattern
• IP54 rating
• 30° deflection angle (±15°)
• 10KΩ precision potentiometer
• Fingertip Joystick
• 60° deflection angle (±30°)
• Panel mounting bracket
• Circular deflection pattern
• 10KΩ precision potentiometer
• 40° deflection angle (±20°)
• 10KΩ precision potentiometer
882-LCP12S-12-10K LCP12S-12-10K A 10K Spring Return 12 ±1.5% 0.2W 1.50 1.26 132.35 122.17 114.29
882-LCP12B-25-5K LCP12B-25-5K A 5K #5-40 Thread 25 ±1.0% 0.4W 2.00 1.77 131.58 124.87 116.81
882-LCP12S-25-1K LCP12S-25-1K A 1K Spring Return 25 ±1.0% 0.4W 2.00 1.77 169.13 155.01 147.65
882-LCP12S-25-10K LCP12S-25-10K A 10K Spring Return 25 ±1.0% 0.4W 2.00 1.77 169.13 155.01 147.65
882-LCP12A-50-5K LCP12A-50-5K A 5K #4-40 Thread 50 ±0.7% 0.7W 3.00 2.75 158.20 149.96 140.30
882-LCP12A-50-10K LCP12A-50-10K A 10K #4-40 Thread 50 ±0.7% 0.7W 3.00 2.75 158.20 149.96 140.30
882-LCP12B-50-5K LCP12B-50-5K A 5K #5-40 Thread 50 ±0.7% 0.7W 3.00 2.75 158.20 149.96 140.30
882-LCP12B-50-10K LCP12B-50-10K A 10K #5-40 Thread 50 ±0.7% 0.7W 3.00 2.75 158.20 149.96 140.30
882-LCP12S-50-10K LCP12S-50-10K A 10K Spring Return 50 ±0.7% 0.7W 3.00 2.75 200.69 191.09 179.26
882-LCP12S-100-10K LCP12S-100-10K A 10K Spring Return 100 ±0.5% 1.2W 5.00 4.76 312.91 296.32 288.14
105BA 1
Price Each
For quantities of 25 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ETI Systems
Part No. Fig. Ohms Shaft Type Stroke
(mm)
Linearity
(Ind.)
Power
Rating
Dimensions: In.
882-LCP8P-10-5K LCP8P-10-5K B 5K Plain 10 ±2.0% 0.2W 1.259 1.00 50.33 45.27 41.50
882-LCP8P-10-10K LCP8P-10-10K B 10K Plain 10 ±2.0% 0.2W 1.259 1.00 50.33 45.27 41.50
882-LCP8S-10-5K LCP8S-10-5K B 5K Spring Return 10 ±2.0% 0.2W 1.259 1.00 64.14 59.73 56.31
882-LCP8S-10-10K LCP8S-10-10K B 10K Spring Return 10 ±2.0% 0.2W 1.259 1.00 64.14 59.73 56.31
882-LCP8T-10-10K LCP8T-10-10K B 10K #2-56 Thread 10 ±2.0% 0.2W 1.259 1.00 64.14 59.73 56.31
UNC-2A
882-LCPL200-5K LCPL200-5K C 5K ±0.5% 2.0 Watts 200 9.843 13.780 157.73 150.51 139.24
882-LCPL300-10K LCPL300-10K C 10K ±0.5% 2.5 Watts 300 9.450 13.386 168.15 156.30 145.04
DIMENSIONS: in.
DIMENSIONS: in.
A
B